
215

375 475

A

210

220

1.7
10 370

380

1.7
10 470

480

1.7
10000

1.1
210 240

1.1
20 350

1.1
20300

1.6
50290

1.6
50

1.5
10

1.1
90 500

1.1
20

(0
20

)

2.
4

(048)

3.12

3.12
3.12

8.20.1

(154)

5.23.1

(426)

2.3.1

2.4

2.4 2.4

(205)

2.1

(365)

2.1

(2
25

)

2.
1

(3
85

)

2.
1

(4
85

)

2.
1

(000)
6.13 6.

13

Тротуары слева
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие 

устройства слева

Дорожная разметка слева

Элементы в плане

Продольный профиль

Дорожная разметка

Дорожные ограждения и направляющие 
устройства справа
Тротуары справа

«С
ур

а»
 -

 с
. Н

иж
ня

я 
Ку

ма
шк

а
0,

00
0-

0,
50

0

154 - 500, (346 м)

α=2

L=48

04
8

R=21818, L=147

19
5

α=0

L=39

23
4

R=11520, L=184 41
8

α=0

L=69

48
7

105287

1.1
000 - 210

1.7
210
220

1.1
220 - 240

1.6
240 - 290

1.5
290
300

1.6
300 - 350

1.1
350 - 370

1.7
370
380

1.1
380 - 470

1.7
470
480

1.1
480 - 500



732

957

727

737

1.7
10 952

962

1.7
10500

707

1.1
20657

1.6
50550

1.6
50

1.5
107 757

1.1
20

1.1
38932

1.1
20882

1.6
50807

1.6
50

1.5
75

(570)

2.3.1

(990)

1.23

2.4

2.4

(722)

2.1

(947)

2.1

(7
42

)

2.
1

(990)

8.2.1

(940)

1.23

(000)
1.17

3.24

(900)

3.24

(000)

6.13 6.
13

Тротуары слева
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие 

устройства слева

Дорожная разметка слева

Элементы в плане

Продольный профиль

Дорожная разметка

Дорожные ограждения и направляющие 
устройства справа
Тротуары справа

«С
ур

а»
 -

 с
. Н

иж
ня

я 
Ку

ма
шк

а
0,
50

0-
1,0

00

500 - 000, (500 м)

105287 52
4

0

3

52
7

21687

54
5

α=0

L=17

56
2

R=17780, L=118

68
0

α=0

L=38

71
8

R=35805, L=133 85
1

α=0

L=149

1.6
500 - 550

1.5
550 - 657

1.6
657 - 707

1.1
707 - 727

1.7
727
737

1.1
737 - 757

1.6
757 - 807

1.5
807 - 882

1.6
882 - 932

1.1
932 - 952

1.7
952
962

1.1
962 - 000



025 123 171 208 389

11
5

1.14.1
16,00

100

1.25
2,56
13

0

1.25
2,56

020

030

1.7
10 119

128

1.7
9 166

176

1.7
10 203

213

1.7
10 384

394

1.7
10

1.1
20 113

1.1
83 117

1.1
2

1.1
38

1.1
27 233

1.1
20 364

1.1
20314

1.6
50283

1.6
50

1.5
31

1.1
106

(030
)

1.16

(0
90

)

1.1
6

3.
24

(102)

1.12.2

(108)

5.
19

.2 5.19.1

(12
0)

5.19.25.
19

.1

(150)

2.1

8.13

(192)

1.2
3

(2
07

)

2.
1

8.
13

(354)

2.1

(4
05

)

2.
1

(453)

2.3.3

2.4 2.4

8.13

2.4 2.4

2.4

(113)

2.1

(198)

2.1

(0
35

)

2.
1

(19
2)

8.
2.
1

(2
92

)

1.2
3

(100)

5.20

(13
0)

5.
20

(030)

3.24

(2
30

)

1.1
7

3.
24

(3
30

)

3.
24

Тротуары слева
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие 

устройства слева

Дорожная разметка слева

Элементы в плане

Продольный профиль

Дорожная разметка

Дорожные ограждения и направляющие 
устройства справа
Тротуары справа

«С
ур

а»
 -

 с
. Н

иж
ня

я 
Ку

ма
шк

а
1,0

00
-1

,50
0

000 - 500, (500 м)

R=266, L=274

12
6

40
0

α=0

L=73

07
3

R=4597, L=215

28
8

α=0

L=54

34
2

R=9102, L=276

1.1
000 - 020

1.7
020
030

1.1
030 - 113

1.1
117
119

1.7
119
128

1.1
128 - 166

1.7
166
176

1.1
176 - 203

1.7
203
213

1.1
213 - 233

1.6
233 - 283

1.5
283 - 314

1.6
314 - 364

1.1
364 - 384

1.7
384
394

1.1
394 - 500



528 630

A

523

533

1.7
10 625

635

1.7
10 637

1.1
2

1.1
23

1.1
92

2.4

(518)

2.1

(5
38

)

2.
1

2.4

Тротуары слева
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие 

устройства слева

Дорожная разметка слева

Элементы в плане

Продольный профиль

Дорожная разметка

Дорожные ограждения и направляющие 
устройства справа
Тротуары справа

«С
ур

а»
 -

 с
. Н

иж
ня

я 
Ку

ма
шк

а
1,5

00
-1

,6
37

500 - 637, (137 м)

R=9102, L=276 61
8

α=0

L=19

1.1
500 - 523

1.7
523
533

1.1
533 - 625

1.7
625
635

1.1
635
637


